editor@yated.com - Rabbi
classifieds@yated.com

chinuch@yated.com – Chinuch Rountable questions
Simcha@yated.com

subscriptions@yated.com

calendar@yated.com – Communal Calendar
letters@yated.com – Letters to the Editor
dining@yated.com
shidduchim@yated.com – Shidduch Column
yatedusa@yated.com – Email Edition Questions
articles@yated.com – Send in articles – MUST BE EXCLUSIVE TO YATED

pictures@yated.com - pictures

ads@yated.com – display advertising

masmidim@yated.com – Masmidei Yated

chavy@yated.com

chayamalka@yated.com

ckaufman@yated.com

honey@yated.com

ChayalaK@yated.com

shoshana@yated.com
Baila@yated.com

mati@yated.com
tachlisgold@gmail.com
